
0700
0700-1800
0700-0930

0930-1100

1100-1130

1130-1230

1230-1300

1300-1400
Review of FY21 & a Vision for FY22    

Rachel McArdle
MAA Business - No CEUs

1400-1500 AVAA Business  - no CEUs
Canine Hearing Conservation              

Jennifer Noetzel
1500-1530

1530-1630
Improving Productivity (Data/coding)                                         

Judy Schafer
 milUniversity HPD EPL Training           

Kathy Gates

1630-1730

1730-1830
1830-2030

Addressing Clinician Burnout in the Healthcare  Environment                                                                                                                  
Marcia Lysaght 

An Evidence-based Look at Audiological Assessment and Treatment                                                                                             
Catherine Palmer

Exhibit Hall Open
Exhibitor Apps and Innovation

Break
Vestibular Consequences of Noise Exposure                                                                                                                                                          

Bre Myers
Lunch / Mingle with the Board - AVAA & MAA (Lounges)

Monday, April 4, 2022

Exhibitor Apps and Innovation / Lounges
Social - Cooking Class

Exhibitor Apps and Innovation

Conference Opens



0800-2000
0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1230

1230-1330

1330-1430

1430-1530
CI Grand Rounds                                       

Maureen Wargo, Rachel Hopp,  Lori 
Nixon, & Stacey Sturgulewski

Military Operational Hearing Test                                            
Krystal Witherell

TeleAudiology Roundtables.         
Chad Gladden

1530-1630

1630-1730
Comparison of Manufacturer NAL-

NAL2 Real Ear                                   
Danielle Crawford

Bothersome Tinnitus in the Military                                                            
LaGuinn Sherlock & Dan Talian

Evidence Based Practice                                 
Rebecca Welles & Patricia Polizzi

1730-1830

1830-2030 Exhibitor Apps and Innovations/Poster Presentations/Scavenger Hunt

Tuesday, April 5, 2022
Exhibit Hall Open

Exhibitors/Poster Presentations/Scavenger Hunt

Considerations for Implementing Bedside Cognition Screening in Audiology Practice                                                                          
Aaron Roman

Break

Audiologic Management of COVID 19 Survivors                                                                                                                          
Bob Disogra

Break/Exhibitors/Poster Presentations/Scavenger Hunt

Advocacy in Action -Stepping Out of Your Clinical Comfort Zone                                                                                                         
Vivianne Wersel

Break/Exhibitors/Poster Presentations/Scavenger Hunt

Using N=1 Procedures to Establish Test Norms for Blast-Exposed Patients                                                                                                   
Sheila Pratt



0800-2000
0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

Clinical Protocols of SSD                         
Elicia Pillion & Josh G.W. Bernstein

NCR TeleAudiology                        
Desktop Solution                          

Georgina Blasco & Leilani Ramos

 Individual Differences in HA 
Performance                                           
Brian Taylor

1130-1230

Advanced Bionics: Speech 
Understanding in Noise with 

Automatic Scene Classification 
Systems, Direct Bluetooth Streaming, 

and Roger On

CaptionCall: Hearing Loss and Social 
Isolation

GN Resound: The Impact of a 
Receiver Module with Canal 

Microphone on Listening Effort

1230-1330

1330-1430

Oticon: Improving Clarity in Noise 
Reduces Sustained Listening Effort in 

Hearing Aid Users
Phonak: All Things in the Ear

1430-1530
Signia: Signia Delivers

Starkey: Removing Barriers through 
Timeless Innovation:  From Telecoil 

to Teleaudiology

1530-1600

1600-1700

Current Trends in High Frequency 
Audiometry                                    

Taylor Paige & Tara Davis

M777 Howitzer Noise Exposure 
Characterization                            

Quintin Hecht

Back-to-Basics:  The Role of Acoustic 
Coupling                                                   

Kevin Seitz-Paquette

1700-1800
1800-2000 Social 

Wednesday, April 6, 2022
Exhibit Hall Open

Exhibitor Apps and Innovation
T3:  Tinnitus Treatment Trends in 2021                                                                                                                                      

Tricia Scaglione & Lori Zitelli
 Student - Mentor Mingle (Student Lounge)                                                                                                                                 

Specialty Breakout Lounges (CI, Tinnitus, HPD, Vestib, APD)

Lunch / VA Chiefs Meeting (vFairs Lounge)                                                                                                                                  
AAA, ADA, & ASHA reps at Student Lounge

 Student - Mentor Mingle (Student Lounge)                                                                                                                                 
Specialty Breakout Lounges (CI, Tinnitus, HPD, Vestib, APD)

 From Service Member to Veteran:  Providing Audiological Care                                                                                                       
Jessica Boss, Georgina Blasco, & Julie Gardner


