Monday, April 4, 2022						
0700	Conference Opens					
0700-1800	Exhibit Hall Open					
0700-0930	Exhibitor Apps and Innovation					
0930-1100	An Evidence-based Look at Audiological Assessment and Treatment Catherine Palmer					
1100-1130	Break					
1130-1230	Vestibular Consequences of Noise Exposure Bre Myers					
1230-1300	Lunch / Mingle with the Board - AVAA & MAA (Lounges)					
1300-1400	Review of FY21 & a Vision for FY22 Rachel McArdle	MAA Business - No CEUs				
1400-1500	AVAA Business - no CEUs	Canine Hearing Conservation Jennifer Noetzel				
1500-1530	Exhibitor Apps and Innovation					
1530-1630	Improving Productivity (Data/coding) Judy Schafer	milUniversity HPD EPL Training Kathy Gates				
1630-1730	Addressing Clinician Burnout in the Healthcare Environment Marcia Lysaght					
1730-1830	Exhibitor Apps and Innovation / Lounges					
1830-2030	Social - Cooking Class					

0800-2000	Exhibit Hall Open			
0800-0900	Exhibitors/Poster Presentations/Scavenger Hunt			
0900-1000	Considerations for Implementing Bedside Cognition Screening in Audiology Practice Aaron Roman			
1000-1030	Break			
1030-1230	Audiologic Management of COVID 19 Survivors Bob Disogra			
1230-1330	Break/Exhibitors/Poster Presentations/Scavenger Hunt			
1330-1430	Advocacy in Action -Stepping Out of Your Clinical Comfort Zone Vivianne Wersel			
1430-1530	CI Grand Rounds Maureen Wargo, Rachel Hopp, Lori Nixon, & Stacey Sturgulewski	Military Operational Hearing Test Krystal Witherell	TeleAudiology Roundtables. Chad Gladden	
1530-1630	Break/Exhibitors/Poster Presentations/Scavenger Hunt			
1630-1730	Comparison of Manufacturer NAL- NAL2 Real Ear Danielle Crawford	Bothersome Tinnitus in the Military LaGuinn Sherlock & Dan Talian	Evidence Based Practice Rebecca Welles & Patricia Polizzi	
1730-1830	Using N=1 Procedures to Establish Test Norms for Blast-Exposed Patients Sheila Pratt			
1830-2030	Exhibitor Apps and Innovations/Poster Presentations/Scavenger Hunt			

## Tuesday, April 5, 2022

Wednesday, April 6, 2022					
0800-2000	Exhibit Hall Open				
0800-0900	Exhibitor Apps and Innovation				
		T3: Tinnitus Treatment Trends in 2021			
0900-1000	Tricia Scaglione & Lori Zitelli				
	Student - Mentor Mingle (Student Lounge)				
1000-1030	Specialty Breakout Lounges (CI, Tinnitus, HPD, Vestib, APD)				
1030-1130	Clinical Protocols of SSD Elicia Pillion & Josh G.W. Bernstein	NCR TeleAudiology Desktop Solution Georgina Blasco & Leilani Ramos	Individual Differences in HA Performance Brian Taylor		
1130-1230	Advanced Bionics: Speech Understanding in Noise with Automatic Scene Classification Systems, Direct Bluetooth Streaming, and Roger On	CaptionCall: Hearing Loss and Social Isolation	GN Resound: The Impact of a Receiver Module with Canal Microphone on Listening Effort		
	Lunch / VA Chiefs Meeting (vFairs Lounge)				
1230-1330	AAA, ADA, & ASHA reps at Student Lounge				
1330-1430	Oticon: Improving Clarity in Noise Reduces Sustained Listening Effort in Hearing Aid Users	Phonak: All Things in the Ear			
1430-1530	Signia: Signia Delivers	Starkey: Removing Barriers through Timeless Innovation: From Telecoil to Teleaudiology			
	Student - Mentor Mingle (Student Lounge)				
1530-1600	Specialty Breakout Lounges (CI, Tinnitus, HPD, Vestib, APD)				
	Current Trends in High Frequency	M777 Howitzer Noise Exposure	Back-to-Basics: The Role of Acoustic		
1600 1700	Audiometry	Characterization	Coupling		
1600-1700	Taylor Paige & Tara Davis	Quintin Hecht	Kevin Seitz-Paquette		
1700 1000	From Service Member to Veteran: Providing Audiological Care				
1700-1800 1800-2000	Jessica Boss, Georgina Blasco, & Julie Gardner Social				
1800-2000	Sucial				